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Product Datasheet

Cortistatin (CORT) BioAssay(TM) ELISA Kit (Mouse) (CST14, CST17,

CST29)
USB-589158

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Cortistatin (CORT) BioAssay(TM) ELISA Kit (Mouse) (CST14, CST17,
CST29)

USB-589158
589158
USB-589158-96
US Biological
Kits/Assays

The BioAssay(TM)kit is a competitive inhibition enzyme
immunoassay technique for the in vitro quantitative measurement of
cortistatin in mouse serum, plasma, urine and other biological fluids.
Detection Range: 12.35-1,000ng/ml Sensitivity: 5.13ng/ml ...



